Notice of Appeal - Form 1
Board of Zoning Appeals
Date Filed: 05/09/2025  permit Application No. A ppeaN
; R 0.
Instructions e
This form must be completed fora hgaring on appeal from action of a zoning official,
application for a variance or application for special exception. Entries must be nC; teld
typewritten. If the application is on behalf of the property owner(s), all owners I:I\ust Lor
the applicant is notan owner, the ow.ner(s) _must sign the Designation of P sign. If
howing property dimensions and locations of structures and impri:)c::ru? te;s
enf

legible plot plan s
must be attached to an application for variance or special exception.

THE APPLICANT HEREBY APPEALS [indicate one]:

O from action of a zoning official as stated on attached Form 2

8 for a variance as stated on attached Form 3.
O for a special exception as stated on attached Form 4.

APPLICANT(S) [print] Mary Murray Muller, Trustee of the Mary Muller Revocable Trust
1010 Osceola Avenue, Sullivan's Island, SC 29482

Address:

Telephone: [work]

Interest: Owner(s): Adjacent Owner(s); Other: P

OWNER(S) [if other than Applicant(s)]:

Address:

Telephone: [work] home]
[Use reverse side if more space is needed ]

PROPERTY ADDRESS:

Lot__ 52 Block Subdivision __Moulirieville

Tax Map No. 523-06-00-003 Plat Book _D Page 189

Lot Dimensions: _131' x 84' x 126" x 127* Area: _0.31 acres

Zoning District: __RS Zoning Map Page:

if owner is not applicant]: I (we)) }\etri%l;y

DESIGNATION OF AGENT [complete only
(our) agent to represent me (us) in

appoint the person named as Applicant as my
application.

e R LR e e T
Owner signature(s)

ation and the attached Form 2,3 or 4 is

I (we) certify that the information in this applic -
correct. A # VA
Date: W ‘Applighnt signature(s)

F-2

Date:




Variance Application - Form 3
Board of Zoning Appeals

Date Filed: _05/09/2025 _ Permit Application No. Appeal No.

5

Applicant hereby appeals to the board of zoning appeals for a variance from the strict
application to the property described in the Notice of Appeal [Form 1] of the following
provisions of the zoning ordinance:

Section 21-13; Increase or decrease M netural ekevation prohibited. Section 2;‘-135 lBM(Z;'(SYﬁNI hr;l}zi shafl be coratrucied of wood or metal ar manutactures

__tratsriafs that appeat o be wood, or woodivire matetfals: All e i
so that a zoning permit may be issued to allow use of the property in a manner shown on

the attached plot plan, described as follows: 1010 Osceola Avenue

for which a permit has been denied by a zoning official on the grounds that the proposal
would be in violation of the cited section(s) of the zoning ordinance.

. The application of the ordinance will result in unnecessary hardship, and the standards

for a variance set by state law and the ordinance are met by the following facts.

a. There are extraordinary and exceptional conditions pertaining to the particular piece of
property as follows: Refer to attached Technical Memorandum

b. These conditions do not generally apply to other property in the vicinity as shown by:
Refer to attached Tecf%nical Mgmg?aﬁdum EECPERy P 3

¢. Because of these conditions, the application of the ordinance to the particular piece of
property would effectivel& prohibit or unreasonably restrict the utilization of the
property as follows: efer to attached Technical Memorandum

d. The authorization of the variance will not be of substantial detriment to adjacent
property or to the public good, and the character of the district will not be harmed by

the granting of the variance for the following reasons: 3
Refer to attached Technical Memorandum

. The following documents are submitted in support of this application:

Technical Memorandum, Grading and Drainage Plans [A plot plan must be submitted.]

Dahe:é 4«72[ (2;2)5/ // :y‘//




BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS

IN ACCORDANCE WITH ZONING ORDINANCE SECTION 21-175,

I Mary Muller HAVE SUBMITTED A COMPLETED BOARD OF ZONING

APPEALS APPLICATION, FOR THE MEETING DATE OF. 06/12/2025 , WHICH WILL BE HELD AT

SULLIVAN'S ISLAND TOWN HALL LOCATED AT 2056 MIDDLE STREET, SULLIVAN'S ISLAND, SOUTH CAROLINA.

ADDITIONALLY, T UNDERSTAND THAT THE BOARD MAY POSTPONE OR PROCEED TO DISPOSE OF A MATTER ON THE RECORD

BEFORE IT IN THE ABSENCE OF AN APPEARANCE ON BEHALF OF AN APPLICANT.

i /21/2015

DATE

P.0. BOX 427 » SULLIVAN'S ISLAND, SC 29482
(843) 883-3198 « FAX (843) 883-3009 * WWW,SULLIVANSISLAND-SC.CONI




	thumbnail_IMG_5803
	thumbnail_IMG_5800
	thumbnail_IMG_5801

